Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Chewbacca, Walking Carpet Base Chopper Base
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 36 Count: 11

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x

Greedo [SOR]

Crafty Smuggler [SOR]
Restored ARC-170 [SOR]
Millennium Falcon [SOR]
Yoda [SOR]

Wilderness Fighter [SOR]
System Patrol Craft [SHD]
Chewbacca [SOR]
Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR]
Han Solo [SOR]

Luke Skywalker [SOR]
Redemption [SOR]

3x Disarm [SOR]

2x Spark of Rebellion [SOR]
3x Takedown [SOR]

3x Vanquish [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 3

3x Electrostaff [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 12

2x Resilient [SHD]

3x LeiaOrgana [SOR]

2x EzraBridger [SOR]

2x Waylay [SOR]

3x The Force Is With Me [SOR]
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